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Microsatellite by profile

Passport descriptors
Prime name

Color of berry skin
Variety number VIVC

Country or region of origin of the
variety

Species
Source of data

SSR-marker data

SSR-marker Allele 1
VVS2 151
VVMD5 228
VVMD7 239
VVMD25 249
VVMD27 182
VVMD28 228
VVMD32 240
VRZAG62

VRZAG79

MOURTES
NOIR
15054

FRANCE

VITIS VINIFERA LINNE SUBSP. SATIVA (DE CANDOLLE) HEGI
YES

Allele 2
151
230
239
263
190
234
240
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https://vivc.de/index.php?r=passport%2Fview&id=15054
https://vivc.de/index.php?SpeciesSearch[b_farbe2]=black&r=species%2Fberrycolor
https://vivc.de/index.php?r=passport%2Fview&id=15054
https://vivc.de/index.php?SpeciesSearch[landescode22]=FRANCE&r=species%2Fcountry
https://vivc.de/index.php?SpeciesGSearch[gattung_id]=&SpeciesGSearch[gattungs_id][]=1&r=species%2Findex
https://vivc.de/index.php?r=eva-analysis-mikrosatelliten-vivc%2Fssrmarkersource&id=15054
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 801.pdf
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 802.pdf
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 803.pdf
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 804.pdf
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 805.pdf
https://vivc.de/descriptors/vivc/OIV 806.pdf

